
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Three Sonatas of the EarlyItalian School
Ossy Renardy. (violin)
Sonata in E Minor Corelli
8. 8 Natan Milstein (violin)
Sonata in D Vivaldi
8.17 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
Sonata ("Devil’s Trill’’)Tartini
8.32 The Budapest String
Quartet
Quartet in F, K.590 Mozart

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Simon Goldberg (violin);Paul Hindemith (viola) , and
Emauel, Feuermann (’cello)
Fe reamenade

in D, Op. 8"- Beethoven
4c Joe On the Trail’
40.30-~Close down

[3 R GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses
sion (see page 34)
9.32 Cartoon Corner: "TheWhale That Wanted to Sing at
the Met" (‘‘Make Mine Music’’)10. O Devotional Service.10.20 Morning Star: GeorgeSwift (trumpet)
10.30 Health in the Home: Dis
orders of Speech )10.34 Music While You WorkA "Silas Marner"az 0 Lunch Muste
7.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools2.0 On the Sweet Side
2.415 Afternoon Talk: ‘PitcairnIsland: A Ship Calls’; The first
of a series of talks about life
on the Island as seen by two
missionaries, Mr. and Mrs. Ward
2.80 Variety Half Hour: Ted
Heath and his Orchestra, Cyril

| Fletcher and Denny Dennis
3. 0 Symphony No. 5 Sehubert
3.30 Nusic While You Work —

‘0 Piano Time
4.15 Huwaiian Harmontes
4.30 Children's Hour
4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Book Review," by H. C.
Hooper
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Songs by Verse, aStudio Quiz presented by Reg
Buchanan. We test your know-
ledge of popular songs by play-
ing or singing their verses
7.45 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.16 Musical Miniatures: A fea-ture dealing with the lives of
various composers: Rogel Quil-
ter
8.30 Who’s Who in the Orches-
tra, illustrating the various in-
struments of the orchestra
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 ‘It’s a Pleasure," a com-
edy show, with popular music
(BBC Feature)

10. 0 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0am. LONDON. NEWS
—

7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
gion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘The’ British Industries
Fair: Things to Come," talk by
Joan Airey '

10.20 evotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Opera HousesLewisohn Stadium, New York
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

2. 0 My Orchestra: Barnabas
Von Geczy’s Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: Keith
Faulkner
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Choral Works
Magnificat c. P. E. Bach
Violoncello Sonata
Sammartini, arr. MoffatTrio ("The Musical Offer-
ing’’) Bach, arr. Casella

4.30 Children's Hour
6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.18 Winter Course Talk:
"Weather and Climate: What
Makes Climate?" A discussion
between G. D. A. Anderson,Education Officer, Otago Museum,
and B. J. Garnier, Lecturer-in-|
charge of Geography, University}of Otago
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME"Moods in Music,’’ by Musicus
8.10 THE ST. KILDA BAND,conducted by. Ken SmithThe Band:
Harlequin March Rimmer
The Brigadier Sutton
Demoiselle Chic Fletcher

8.24 Mixed Chorus
Sea ‘Songs

8.28 The Band‘Pique Dame" Overture
SuppeNearer My God to Thee

arr. Francis
St. Kilda March Trussell

8.43 MARNA PAYNE = (mezzo-
soprano)I Heard You Go By ,Wood
Open Your Window to. the
Morn PhillipsI Love the Moon Rubens
(From the. Studio)

8.52 Orchestra. of Royal. Air
oree
A Sentimental Shanty

gers
Fletcher

Festival of
arr. Rogan

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan :

9.30 "Into the Unknown: Las-
seter’"’
9.56 Paul Whiteman’s ConcertOrchestra
Manhattan ‘Serenade Alter

10. 0 Serenade to the _ Stars,light musie by the Sidney Torch
Trio, with assisting vocalists
(BBC Programme)

10.16 Time to Relax
{1.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Pepr@. tee
6. Op.m. Music from the Ballet
6.30 Tunes of, the Times
7. 0 Dance Music
7.30 "Double Bedlam: They'reOff," featuring Naunton Wayne
and Basil Radford
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Mozart Sonatas
Lili Kraus (piano), and Simon
Goldherg (violin)
Sonata in C KV296
8.17 The Chamber Music
Players
Trio in C Minor Op. 66

Mendelssohn
8.46 .Rene le Roy, Andre Mon-
geot, Frank Howard, and Herbert
Withers
Quartet in D K28s5 for flute,
violin, viola and ’cello

Mozart
9. 0 Serious Music
Modern French ComposersViadimir Golschmann and §t.
Louis Symphony Orchestra
Suite Provencale Milhaud
9.16 Ida Haendel (violin)Tzigane Ravel
9.26 Fritz Reiner and the
pigsmurye

Symphony Orchestra
Debussy

salaSY
9.45 Walter Gleseking (piano)
Le Gibet
La Vallee de Cloches Ravel
9.54 Enrique Jorda and the Nat-
ional Symphony Orchestra
The Blessed Damozel Debussy

10. O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down
)
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7. 0, 8. 0 am. LONDON NEWSSession
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Songs from the Open Spaces
2.17 "Pirst Great Churchill"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURSibelius’ Symphonies (ist of
series)
b> aij No. 1 in E Minor;
Romance, Op. 23 Szymanowski
Chant de Roxane
3.16 Songtime: Frank Forrest(tenor)
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "I Live Again"
4.15 "Romany Spy’
4.30 Children’s Hour6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreelie "The Todds"
712 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: Cultivation and Pre-
paration."" Speaker, Mr. D. Mc-
Pherson
7.30 Listener’s Own9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

ot?
From the Pen of Jerome
ern
9.36 ‘The Green Archer"
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, August 5Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

| Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

IZB we oe.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Music

|

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
8.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel ‘the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

|

4) AFTERNOON
92. 0 Music for Your Lunch-Hour:12.30 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
1.0 Afternoon Musical Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)
2.50 Popular Music

EVENING
830~ Thanks; Vera Lynn
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club
7. 0 Musical Programme
7.15 ‘This Is My = Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0

# £The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-
9.
3
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac

9.15 Popular Music
10. 0 Turning Back the te sad(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day
11.145 Late Night Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

EMS ine
MORNING

0 Londen News
0 Breakfast session7.
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9. Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Morning Serenade
9.45 Songs by Wilfred Sander-
son
10. 0
my
Husband’s Love

10.16 20th Century Hits inChorus
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Tenor Time2.30 Women’s World (Peggy)3. 0 Footlight Favourites
3.15 River Reveries
3.30 With the Fair Sex
3.45 Wandering Through the
Classics
{45 Squire Celest Octet

EVENING
.80 Chuckles with Jerry45 Junior Naturalists’ Club
0 Reserved15 This is My Story
30 A Case for Cleveland
45 Nemesis Incorporated0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
30 Scarlet Harvest
45 Talent Quest
. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
41 Doctor Mac
30 Dick Haymes
0. 0 In Reverent Mood ~*

0.15 These We Have Loved
0.30 Famous Dance Bands
1. 0 Swing Session
2. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6, 0 London News
6. 5 Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Up with the Lark
8. ae Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30. Morning Musicale10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne .Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

°

AFTERNOON

12. 0 Luncheon Fare1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3.0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Virtuoso for To-day3.30 Melody Mosaic3.45 Romany Rye
4.45 Children's Sesston

EVENING
6. 0 © Magic Island6.30 The Grey Shadow
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7. O Recordings7.15 This is My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Three Generations8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Regency Buck9. QO Current Ceiling Prices9. 1 Doctor Mac9.30 Mood Music10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 The World of Motoring
compered by Trevor Holden
11. 0 Recordings
12, 0 Close down

4ZB ‘sent is m.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 * Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling PricesTraditional SongsModern Pianists
My WHusband’s LoveHeritage Hall
Mama Bloom’s Brood
The Crossroads of Life
Close down
AFTERNOON
Lunch Hour Tunes
Anne of Green Gables
Musical Comedy MemoriesWomen’s World (Alma)
Light Ensemble
Singing Voices
Long, Long Ago
EVENING

Clues from the News
Junior Naturalists’ Club
This is My Story
A Case for Cleveland
Popular Fallacies
The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Scarlet Harvest
Grey ShadowCurrent Ceiling Prices*

Doctor Mac
9.45 Around the Fire10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
12. 0 Close down
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6.0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.15 Weather Report
$.10 Heigh-ho As Off to Work
We Go
9.0 Good Morning Request
Session

EVENING
6.0 Tunes at Teatime
6.30 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.45 20th Century Hits in
Chorus
7. 0 The Melody Lingers On
7.15 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Regency Buck
7. A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Familiar Favourites
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening Session
9.30 Music Parade

)9.45 Crossroads of10. 0 Close down ,

-oor-ooooaaSaoooo-
"Three Generations," the story
of a most unusual family, is
broadcast by 3ZB at 7,45 p.m.
on Tuesdays, and at 6.30 p.m.
on Mondays.

Listeners to 2ZA who have en-
joyed Georgette Heyer’s stories
"These Old Shades," and "Con-
venient Marriage,"’ will have an
opportunity of hearing the radio
adaptation of another of her
noyels, "Regency Buck,"’ at 7.30to-night.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementSS
4ZB listeners to "Scarlet Har-
vest" are wondering if Jill Gor-
don really did murder her father,
with the strong case being built
up against her. "Scarlet Har-
vest" is on the air at 8.30 p.m.
every Tuesday and Thursday.

% * *
For the world’s top tunes, pre-
sented by the world’s top fav-
ourites, listen to The Lifebuoy
Hit Parade every Tuesday night
at 8.0 p.m. This is an all Com-
mercial stations feature.


